
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joeseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 315.0 10

2 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 212.0 315.0 8

3 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 220.0 265.0 6

4 Juan Torres Southwestern Heights Mustangs 220.0 250.0 4

5 Jared  McFadden Larned 215.0 245.0 2

6 JJ Linch Ellis 205.4 215.0 1

7 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 206.0 215.0 0

8 Caleb  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 210.0 190.0 0

9 Chase Critser Hill City 200.2 185.0 0

10 Brayden Ball Larned 215.0 185.0 0

11 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 220.0 185.0 0

12 John Stedje Larned 200.0 175.0 0

13 Beau Mettlin Colby High School 206.0 160.0 0

14 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 140.0 0

15 Malachi  Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 0 0

16 Hector Garcia Larned 204.0 0 0

17 Dawsom Aller Lakin 219.0 0 0

18 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

19 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jared  McFadden Larned 215.0 505.0 10

2 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 220.0 505.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Juan Torres Southwestern Heights Mustangs 220.0 420.0 6

4 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 212.0 365.0 4

5 Chase Critser Hill City 200.2 355.0 2

6 Caleb  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 210.0 345.0 1

7 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 206.0 325.0 0

8 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 220.0 320.0 0

9 Brayden Ball Larned 215.0 305.0 0

10 JJ Linch Ellis 205.4 300.0 0

11 Beau Mettlin Colby High School 206.0 285.0 0

12 John Stedje Larned 200.0 275.0 0

13 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 205.0 0

14 Malachi  Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 0 0

15 Joeseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 0 0

16 Hector Garcia Larned 204.0 0 0

17 Dawsom Aller Lakin 219.0 0 0

18 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

19 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 212.0 325.0 10

2 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 220.0 315.0 8

3 Joeseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 270.0 6

4 Juan Torres Southwestern Heights Mustangs 220.0 255.0 4

5 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 206.0 250.0 2

6 Jared  McFadden Larned 215.0 250.0 1

7 Beau Mettlin Colby High School 206.0 245.0 0

8 Chase Critser Hill City 200.2 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Caleb  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 210.0 215.0 0

10 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 220.0 210.0 0

11 JJ Linch Ellis 205.4 195.0 0

12 John Stedje Larned 200.0 190.0 0

13 Brayden Ball Larned 215.0 170.0 0

14 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 125.0 0

15 Malachi  Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 0 0

16 Hector Garcia Larned 204.0 0 0

17 Dawsom Aller Lakin 219.0 0 0

18 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

19 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 220.0 1085.0 10

2 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 212.0 1005.0 8

3 Jared  McFadden Larned 215.0 1000.0 6

4 Juan Torres Southwestern Heights Mustangs 220.0 925.0 4

5 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 206.0 790.0 2

6 Chase Critser Hill City 200.2 760.0 1

7 Caleb  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 210.0 750.0 0

8 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 220.0 715.0 0

9 JJ Linch Ellis 205.4 710.0 0

10 Beau Mettlin Colby High School 206.0 690.0 0

11 Brayden Ball Larned 215.0 660.0 0

12 John Stedje Larned 200.0 640.0 0

13 Joeseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 585.0 0

14 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Malachi  Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 0 0

16 Hector Garcia Larned 204.0 0 0

17 Dawsom Aller Lakin 219.0 0 0

18 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

19 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 220.0 0 0


